
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Nr. 

51 
95 
22 
66 
88 
21 
10 
33 
29 
14 

4 
3 

72 

Naam 

Shayden Rodgers 
Jaylen Korporaal 
Timo Suos 
Gino Suurland 
Finn Testers 
Dean Gouw 
Leroy van Dooren 
Yauri Crienen 
Joey Wessels 
Douwe Douma 
Casper Pennings 
Ties Teesink 
Dyon van der Bie 

Beste Td 

1:02.554 
1:03.114 
1:03.367 
1:03.386 
1:03.813 
1:03.896 
1:06.260 
1:06.893 
1:07.128 
1:07.997 
1:19.470 
1:26.972 

Verschil 

0.560 
0.813 
0.832 
1.259 
1.342 
3.706 
4.339 
4.574 
5.443 

16.916 
24.418 

Beste Snelheid 

54,673 
54,188 
53,971 
53,955 
53,594 
53,524 
51,615 
51,126 
50,947 
50,296 
43,035 
39,323 

- 

In Rnd 

7 
7 
8 
9 
7 
9 
4 
4 
2 
8 
5 
2 
0 
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#3 KNMV NK Junior Moto Racing 
Junior B 

Junior B QP2 

Kwalificatie gestart om 15:20:45 

TT Junior Track 0,950 km 

22-8-2020 14:57 


